NAME
ARCHILLA, MICHAEL

NARISSA J BANKS

NATRISHA L BANKS
RAYMOND DEAN BARKER
REMONA T BAYLES

CARLA M BENNETT
JASON EARL BLAKELY

TARIN J BLALOCK

MIA FAITH BOONE
JOSHUA D BORNEMEIER

SANDRA A BUERER
DAWSON GREGORY BULLARD

JIMMY D BYRD JR
JOSEF ANTHONY CARROLL
JUSTIN WALTER CLARK
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HORTON MUNICIPAL COURT WARRANTS

Last updated : 3/8/2024
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WARRANT DATE
11/29/2023

7/9/2012
7/9/2012
3/14/2022
4/25/2022

7/24/2023
9/12/2022

9/26/2022

9/27/2021
8/22/2011

11/23/2015
8/28/2023

1/14/2013
2/26/2024
3/9/2020

CHARGES
UNLAWFUL POSS OF CONTROLLED SUB
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

ENDANGERING A CHILD

ENDANGERING A CHILD
INTERFERENCE WITH LAW ENFORCMENT
DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

BATTERY

EXPIRED LICENSE / NO DL

ILLEGAL TAG / NO TAG

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FLEEING & ELUDING/ THEFT
UNLAWFUL POSS OF CONTROLLED SUB
UNLAWFUL POSS OF DRUG PARA
DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED/SPEEDING
CRUELTY TO ANIMALS

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

W

W

BOND
$1,000.00

500.00

500.00
NO BOND
200.00

385.00
200.00

500.00

2,500.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
470.00
378.00



KYESHA CLUKE

COPELAND GROVER HARTFORD

MELISSA COY
MICHAEL DEAN

STEPHEN DEMING
JOSEPH DESALVO

JESSICA DOMINGUEZ

DYLAN MICHAEL DUMARCE

MARCUS ENGESSER
JO ANN ENZBRENNER
JAMES FETTY

DAVID GARDNER
WARD L HAYNES JR
QUINTON HOWARD
DANIEL ISABELL
STEPHEN E JAMES
CORI ALAN JOHANSEN
CORI ALAN JOHANSEN
ANTHONY JOHNSON
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7/11/2022

1/8/2024

11/13/2023
6/27/2022
8/29/2016
7/10/2023

11/27/2023
8/10/2020
6/26/2000
4/9/1969
1/8/2024

12/11/2023
3/22/2005
8/8/2022
8/11/2014
11/26/2012
2/11/2019
9/9/2019
6/12/2023

SPEEDING

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FAILTO STOP

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SPEEDING 13 MPH OVER

ILLEGAL/ NO TAG

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED-2ND OFF.
BATTERY

ENVIRONMENTAL CODE

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

FAILURE TO APPEAR

CONTEMPT OF COURT/FAILURE TO APPEAR
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
UNLAWFUL POSS OF CONTROLLED SUB
BATTERY

DRIVING WHILE REVOKED

FAILURE TO APPEAR

CONTEMPT OF COURT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT/CRIMINAL TRESPASS
ENVIRONMENTAL CODE

MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA/POSS MARJ
UNLAWFUL POSS OF CONTROLLED SUB
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200.00

1,000.00

500.00

491.00
1,000.00

414.00

31.15
200.00
250.00

225.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
2,500.00



GILBERT HENDRICKSON KEYWEHAK
MICHAEL SHANE LEVINS

DANA LEE LEWIS

ORLANDO LOPEZ MARQUEZ
JAURRICE MAAG-DOWNING
MICHAEL MACE

DARIN ALLEN MARKHAM
CATHERINE ANN MARTINEZ
SKYLER MCCAWLEY

NANCY SUE MCGUIRE
BRANDON MOTTIN
LATESIA P OFFIELD
CESAR S OROZCO

ORR ORR
ANDREW GEAN PEAK

DYAMIE HENE PHILLIPS
MELVIN JAMAL PORTER

EVERT ORSEN RICE
TIFFANY LEE ROBERTS
JENA R ROBINSON-BAILEY
TIFFANY A ROSS

LISA SADLER
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4/14/2008
1/9/2006
1/22/2024
7/25/2022
7/11/2022
6/26/2017
5/28/2019
9/11/2023
2/13/2023

8/10/2020
6/12/2023
9/27/2010
7/26/2010

6/12/2023
9/12/2022

11/9/2021
9/12/2022

9/13/2021
10/25/2001
7/27/2009
12/13/2021
8/11/2014

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

BATTERY

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CONTROLLED SUB
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/NO DRIVER'S LIC
DOMESTIC BATTERY

DUI/DIVERSION

SPEEDING/DUI/NO DL/LEFT OF CENTER
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED

EXPIRED LICENSE/NO DL

SPEEDING UP TO 10 MPH OVER
DOMESTIC BATTERY

SPEEDING 24 MPH OVER

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

NO PROOF OF LIABILITY INSURANCE
FAILURE TO APPEAR

CONTEMPT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE, SPEEDING
MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE
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550.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
250.00
200.00

200.00
1,000.00
599.00

2,500.00
500.00
200.00

200.00
200.00

2,500.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
500.00



GERRARD RAYMOND SCOTT
JASEN DIEGO ROJAS RODRIGUEZ

JEFFREY RODRIGUEZ JR
LESLIE SEYMORE
LAURENA S SHANNON
LAURENA S SHANNON
MELISSA LYNN STAGE
KYLE BRANDON STAR
JUSTIN D STECHER
MICHELLE LENEE STEVENS

MARIO B STEWART I

ERIK TAYLOR

JASON F THOMAS

MONAE LARAE TIBBS

MCKENNA VANLECK
JOSE BLADIMI VILLELA RAMIREZ
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9/23/2002
12/12/2022

12/13/2023
10/15/2019
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
11/9/2021
3/28/2011
3/11/2013
9/26/2022

5/22/2023

9/26/2016

2/26/2024

7/13/2020

2/13/2023
11/28/2022

OPEN CONTAINTER

SPEEDING UP TO 10 MPH OVER
EXPIRED DL / NO DL

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

POSS OF CONTROLLED SUB

DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED/ILLEGAL TAG
MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE
MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE
DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED
DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED
FAILURE TO APPEAR

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

POSSES OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED®
SPEEDING 33MPH OVER
MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE
POSSSESSION OF PARA

POSS OF MARIJUANA

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
INTERFERENCE WITH LEO
VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER
THEFT

EXPIRED LICENSE / NO DL

ILLEGAL TAG/ NO TAG
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250.00
200.00

200.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
250.00

200.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

391.00
200.00
200.00
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ALLEN L WEBSTER 11/27/2000 DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED
GRAYSON WEESNER M w 8/28/2023 PED UNDER INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL $  1,000.00
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PURCHASE/CONSUME ALCOHOL BY MINOR

LACEY MAE WILLIAMS F W 12/8/2014 MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE S 500.00
RICHARD WILLIAMS M B 11/14/2022 NO PROOF OF INSURANCE $  200.00
WILLIAM J WILLIAMS M W 9/9/2019 MAINTAINING A PUBLIC NUISANCE S 200.00
KEEGAN WOOD M w 1/23/2023 DRIVING WHILE SUSPENDED $  200.00
KELLY WOOTEN M B 2/14/2022 FAILURE TO APPEAR S 200.00
JUSTIN MICHAEL WUERFELE M w 2/22/2021 FAILURE TO APPEAR $  200.00



